Morris Canal Greenway Prioritized Sites

Table 1. DEP File Review

Response*

Large
Warehouse
Review
Doc Repository
X
No Files

X
No files

X
No Files
X
Doc Repository
X

X

Doc Repository
X

Doc Repository

DEP
Tracking #
274410

274416
274417
274419

274420
274449

274475
274450

274474
274475
274586
274587

274588

Segment

1

BLOCK

16001

18001
18001

18001
18001
18001

18001

27401

27401
24301

27401
27401
27401

27401

21501

21501

21501

LOT

38

39

1.01

16

18

PROP_LOC

HACK RIV & CLENDENNY

1151 COMMUNIPAW AVE.
1141 COMMUNIPAW AVE.

1115 COMMUNIPAW AVE.
1033 COMMUNIPAW AVE.

400 CLENDENNY AVE.

801 ROUTE 440

MORRIS CANAL

E.LINDEN TO CHAPEL

2 COMMERCIAL ST.

801 Tonnele Ave
807 Tonnele Ave
809-815 Tonnele Ave

MORRIS CANAL

163 HALLADAY STREET

2 DAKOTA ST.

880 GARFIELD AVE.

OWNER_NAME

CITY OF JERSEY CITY

CITY OF JERSEY CITY
CITY OF JERSEY CITY

CITY OF JERSEY CITY
COUNTY OF HUDSON
COUNTY OF HUDSON

801 RTE 440
FNDG.CO.,LLC.%T.REUTERS
CONSOLIDATED RAIL

SIMSMETAL EAST, LLC

CITY OF JERSEY CITY

Consolidated Rail
Black Bear Hollow, LLC

CONSOLIDATED R.R.

JERSEY CITY SEWERAGE
AUTHORITY

JERSEY CITY REDEVELOPMENT
AGENCY

JERSEY CITY REDEVELOPMENT
AGENCY

Pl Number

G000008696/8697

G000008747
G000008698

G000008699,
RPC 930001

G000044581

G000005480,
RPC000051, CEA1S,
LSR120001



Morris Canal Greenway Prioritized Sites
Table 1. DEP File Review

X 274595 8 21501 19 884 GARFIELD AVE. JERSEY CITY REDEVELOPMENT
Doc Repository AGENCY
X 274593 8 21501 20 900 GARFIELD AVE 900 GARFIELD AVE,% RYANN
Doc Repository LLC
X 274594 8 21510 2 824 GARFIELD AVE. JERSEY CITY REDEVELOPMENT G000008749,
Doc Repository AGENCY RPC 900001
8 21510 11 816 GARFIELD AVE. PPG INDUSTRIES, INC.%TAX 629388, LSR 140001
ADMIN.DEPT
8 21510 39 800 GARFIELD AVE. PPG INDUSTRIES INC. 777089, LSR 180001
X 8 24301 1 20 COMMERCIAL ST. CITY OF JERSEY CITY
No files
Files. Covid 274498 11 15601 7.01 463 PACIFIC AVE. P1173026,
response. BFO0300001
Cannot Process
at this time
Open. Covid 274499 11 15601 8 471 PACIFIC AVE. HOUSING AUTHORITY OF
Response. JERSEY CITY
Files. Covid 274500 11 15601 10 240-250 CARBON ST.
response.
Cannot Process
at this time
X 11 15702 7 510 PACIFIC AVE. CONSOLIDATED RAIL
X 12 15801 3 PI837645,
JOHNSTON AVE. NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP. LSR190001,
G000008715,
RPC910001
X 12 15801 2
No files
Files. Covid 12 14001 1 355 GRAND ST. JERSEY CITY MEDICAL CENTER
Response.
Cannot process
at this time.

12 15702 5 MONMOUTH STREET CONSOLIDATED RAIL



Morris Canal Greenway Prioritized Sites

Table 1. DEP File Review

X
Doc Repository
X
Need to
Schedule
Review
X
Need to
Schedule
Review
X
No files
X
No files
X
No files

X
Review to be
scheduled
X
No files

*Notation indicates that the DEP responded to file request and that files are available. If cell is blank, there was no response.

274502

274524

274545

274547

274548

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14404

14404

14502

14503

14503

15901

15901

15902

15903

10

13

23

1.01

174 WASHINGTON ST.

1 GREENE ST.

10 HUDSON ST.

21 HUDSON ST.

26 GREENE ST.

131 DUDLEY ST.

153 WARREN ST.

100 WARREN ST.

1 WASHINGTON ST

SUGAR HOUSE AT LIBERTY
COVE ASSOC.,

One site with multiple owners
(condo)

NJ DEPT. OF MILITARY &
VET.AFFAIRS

MORRIS CANAL & BANKING

COLGATE CTR.PROP.OWNERS
ASC. %HARTZ

EQR-LINCOLN HUDSON
POINTE, LLC

TOWERS AT PORTSIDE %EQR-
R.E.TAX DPT

STATE OF N J DEPT OF ENV
PROTECTION

P1501483, LSR
140001



